
KEY DATES AUTUMN 1 2018 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 11th September Meet the Teacher 3.15pm T1-6 

Wednesday 12th September Whole School Mass- Parents Welcome 
9.15am 

Thursday 13th September Meet the Teacher 3.15pm T1-6 

Tuesday 18th September Road Safety Meeting for parents and residents  9am 

Friday 21st September Parent Coffee Morning 9am  

Monday 24th September Team 3-6 Film Night 3.15pm 

Wednesday 26th September Team 3 Assembly 9am 

Wednesday 26th September Tapestry Workshop for TR Parents 
(This is the assessment system we use to track your child’s 
progress) 2.30pm 

Friday 28th September MacMillan Coffee Morning 2.30pm 
Everyone welcome 

Monday 1st October Individual School Photographs 

Monday 1st October Adrift World Premier at Ellesmere Port Civic Hall 6pm 

Wednesday 3rd October Phonics workshop for parents of children in TR & 1  9.30am 

Wednesday 3rd October First Forgiveness Parents’ Meeting  
5.30pm 

Friday 5th October Harvest Fast Day 

Wednesday 10th October Team 5 Assembly 9am 

Friday 12th October Alice in Wonderland Panto 

Wednesday 17th October Parents’ Evening  

Thursday 18th October Parents’ Evening  

Tuesday 23rd October KS1 Harvest Breakfast 

Tuesday 23rd October Share the Learning for TR parents 

Wednesday 24th October Team 6 Assembly 9am 

Friday 26th October Break up for half term 

 
 


